studente
VR407658

VR391459
VR408448
VR388265
VR398743
VR407141
VR393626
VR409631
VR386575
VR406741
VR386348
VR404959
VR406602
VR407463
VR406955

voto finale
non sufficiente

non sufficiente

19

16
non sufficiente
non sufficiente
non sufficiente

17

17

16.5

non sufficiente
non sufficiente
non sufficiente
non sufficiente
non sufficiente




